
 
Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and Technology 

(Autonomous) 

      Department of Computer Science & Engineering 

    List of Students certified in NPTEL Course (2022-23) 

Course Name: Data Science for Engineers                                     Institute offered Course: IIT Madras 

III B.Tech I Semester 

S.No Name of the Student Roll No 

1 JAHNAVI CHUNDURI 19241A0511 

2 Divya jampani 19241A0575 

3 Chennoji Venkata Dheeraj 19241A05I3 

4 Sai kumar jadav 19241A05M5 

5 V shreya Rao 19241A05N7 

6 POTHANABOINA UMASAI 19241A05S4 

7 D ROHIT RAJAN 19241A05U9 

8 Prathap perumalla 19241A05X6 

9 A Dennis John Calvyn 20241A0501 

10 SERENE ACHAMMA ABRAHAM 20241A0502 

11 ADAPALA JAYA HIMANK 20241A0503 

12 ANAMPALLI APOORVA 20241A0505 

13 Sai niles athimamula 20241A0507 

14 B SWATHI 20241A0508 

15 BHUKYA DIVYA 20241A0510 

16 C Vishal Singh 20241A0512 

17 Chowbin shreeya 20241A0513 

18 CLARKE UTKARSH S P SHARMA 20241A0514 

19 Gangula Varshitha Reddy 20241A0515 

20 GOJJA ROHITH 20241A0516 

21 Koushik naidu 20241a0517 

22 GUNDETI RAKSHITHA 20241A0518 

23 Venkata Teja Yarasuri 20241A051A 

24 Ajay Jatala 20241A0520 

25 Bhaavan Jeebula 20241a0521 

26 JURMURE SAI KARTHIK 20241A0522 

27 K SRINIVASA KARTHIKEYA REDDY 20241A0523 

28 Durga Bhavani Kandula 20241A0525 

29 laliteshwar reddy kandula 20241A0526 

30 KVSS YUGAL 20241a0527 

31 KANUMURI SHREYA VARMA 20241A0528 

32 KARRU RAHUL 20241A0529 

33 Rohit Gorka 20241A052A 

34 KATNA BHARADWAJ 20241A0530 

35 KOLETI SATHWIK 20241A0531 

36 KOMIRISHETTYPADIGE HARTHIK 20241A0533 



37 Shushanthika Kondur 20241A0534 

38 KOPPARAPU VENKATA SAI ABHIJIT 20241A0535 

39 Sreeja Linga 20241A0536 

40 Mekala Thirumal Reddy 20241A0537 

41 MENGJI DYUTI 20241A0538 

42 Mohammed Aayathulla 20241A0539 

43 Muddangula Manohar 20241A0540 

44 Nunna naga Nikhil 20241A0541 

45 PEDDI CHANDU 20241A0542 

46 Srinidhi pilli 20241A0543 

47   20241A0544 

48 Sneha Ratnala 20241A0545 

49 sai aryan sangam 20241A0548 

50 SEERLA GAYATHRI 20241A0549 

51 Anirudh Sirikonda 20241A0550 

52 TALLAPALLY UDAY KIRAN 20241A0551 

53 TERALA DHANUSH 20241A0552 

54 THIRUMALAGIRI MOHANA KRISHNA 20241A0553 

55 Thouti Praneeth Goud 20241A0554 

56 Vipul Tallamudi 20241A0556 

57 Yellineni Pranathi 20241A0557 

58 Vamsi Krishna Y 20241A0558 

59 A Rebecca 20241A0561 

60 Bhusa Nikhil 20241A0563 

61 Boda Srija 20241A0564 

62 Bollavathri Sharath Kumar 20241A0565 

63 B Jhansi Lakshmi 20241A0566 

64 Cheema Likith Prem 20241A0567 

65 CHEERLA UDAY KIRAN REDDY 20241A0568 

66 Nishitha Chiliveri 20241A0569 

67 Chimata Vivek 20241A0570 

68 Chirram Vijay 20241A0571 

69 D KEERTHANA 20241A0572 

70 Deepak Majhi 20241A0573 

71 Duppati Sanay 20241A0574 

72 Abhishek Gade 20241A0576 

73 Gopu Sai Teja 20241A0577 

74 Gujja Saiteja 20241A0578 

75 Mudunuri Hanu Satwik Varma 20241A0579 

76 Indukuri Sai Nilasha Varma 20241A0580 

77 JAKKA VIGNESH 20241A0581 

78 K JAYA SHANKAR 20241A0582 

79 Kankar Kushi Reddy 20241A0583 

80 Karshikalam Gouthami 20241A0584 

81 Surya 20241A0585 

82 Katta Divya 20241A0586 

83 Kuppa Nagalakshmi Sagarika 20241A0587 

84 Mallori Rohith Reddy 20241A0588 



85 Mamidi Sathwika 20241A0589 

86 MANDALAPU TEJESHWAR REDDY 20241A0590 

87 Mani charan 20241A0592 

88 Maria Jabeen 20241A0593 

89 Meesala Sahithi 20241A0595 

90 Adwitha Joy 20241A0596 

91 MUTAPALLY SHIVAKUMAR 20241A0597 

92 Naidu Varsha 20241A0599 

93 Sai shravan Neelamsetty 20241A05A0 

94 Nelluri Rohith 20241A05A1 

95 NINGANAPALLY AJAY KUMAR 20241A05A2 

96 Oruganti Sushanth 20241A05A3 

97 PECHETTY HARSHAVARDHAN 20241A05A5 

98 PILLI MAHESHWAR 20241A05A6 

99 Nishanth potnuru 20241A05A8 

100 Praveen 20241A05A9 

101 Prithviksit Pakala 20241a05b0 

102 Nikitha Remalli 20241A05B1 

103 Sai Anirudh Siddi 20241A05B2 

104 Samala Akash 20241A05B3 

105 Shah Mohammad Haseeb uddin 20241A05B4 

106 Thotam sarayu 20241A05B5 

107 Sai Ajay Thummaluru 20241A05B6 

108 VATTIKUTI RAJESH 20241A05B7 

109 Satvik Veshala 20241A05B8 

110 VIKAS RAO MENENI 20241A05B9 

111 Vislavath Ashwini 20241A05C0 

112 Guna Teja 20241A05C1 

113 Aliya Sadaf 20241A05C2 

114 ALLADI KARTHIK 20241A05C3 

115 Allam Sahith 20241A05C4 

116 Ankannagari Manvitha 20241A05C5 

117 ARRA SAI SIDHARTH YADAV 20241A05C6 

118 B NARENDRA PRASAD 20241A05C7 

119 Bairi Yagnesh 20241A05C9 

120 Bheema Lohitha 20241A05D1 

121 Bheemagari David 20241A05D2 

122 Bhogi Monisha 20241A05D3 

123 Bijjarapu Pranava Krishna 20241A05D4 

124 Nikhitha Bollineni 20241A05D5 

125 BUSI SHIVA KRISHNA 20241A05D6 

126 CHALASANI Jayanth 20241A05D7 

127 Chatlawar Akhila 20241A05D8 

128 sahith reddy chinthakuntla 20241a05d9 

129 Ch Navya Shree 20241A05E0 

130 D VIVEK VARDHAN 20241A05E1 

131 DEVALLA SAI CHAITANYA SREE 20241A05E2 

132 Devara Thrylokya 20241A05E3 



133 DOMA KRISHNA TEJA 20241A05E4 

134 DURUSHETTI HARSHITH KUMAR 20241A05E5 

135 G Teja Srinivas 20241A05E6 

136 GORANTLA VENKATA HARSHITH 20241A05E7 

137 GUMMADI HARIKA 20241A05E8 

138 Hrishab Hosmani 20241A05F0 

139 Jonnalagadda V N S S K Chitkalananda 20241A05F1 

140 katta yuktha sree 20241A05F2 

141 DEEPAK KETHAVARAPU 20241A05F3 

142 Bhavana Mandapati 20241A05F4 

143 Thanmai Teja 20241A05F5 

144 Ganesh Preetam Matsa 20241A05F6 

145 Swetha Merugu 20241A05F7 

146 Mittapalli Anusha 20241A05F8 

147 N PRITHVIRAJ 20241A05F9 

148 NUNE SHASHI KUMAR 20241A05G0 

149 Padmasetti sadhvika 20241A05G1 

150 PAIDIPALA KARTHIK 20241A05G2 

151 P Chaitanya Krishna Vamsi 20241A05G3 

152 PENMATCHA SRI RAM CHARAN 20241A05G4 

153 Pitla Santosh Kumar 20241A05G5 

154 Pokala Narendra Kumar Reddy 20241A05G6 

155 SAINI NAVEEN KUMAR 20241A05G8 

156 Naga Vijaya Vardhan Reddy Samala 20241A05G9 

157 Sashank Desu 20241A05H0 

158 Shaik Shahana Yasmeen 20241A05H1 

159 SHRIYA SANJANA SUNKARA 20241A05H2 

160 Sushanth Buddhala 20241A05H3 

161 T Divyajyothi 20241A05H4 

162 V Sai Sravan Reddy 20241A05H5 

163 Vamsikrishna Manne 20241A05H6 

164 VANTEPAKA DEVAYANI 20241A05H7 

165 Lahari vemula 20241A05H8 

166 YELAGANDHULA PURNACHANDER 20241A05H9 

167 Yella Jignas Sai Naga 20241A05I0 

168 Alla Ajay 20241A05I1 

169 Alluri Suraj Varma 20241a05i2 

170 Ashwin Raj 20241A05I3 

171 Avusali Bhanu 20241A05I4 

172 BALANNAGARI NEHA 20241A05I5 

173 Bantu Anirudh 20241A05I6 

174 Bingi Karthika 20241A05I7 

175 akshitha boini 20241A05I8 

176 chirala ashrith 20241A05J0 

177 Daram Ramya sri 20241A05J1 

178 Earanki Pavan Sreeharsha 20241A05J2 

179 Enugu Sriamsh Reddy 20241A05J3 

180 G Ajay Sagar 20241A05J4 



181 INDLA GEETHIKA REDDY 20241A05J5 

182 JESTAVATHI SHIVA RAMA KRISHNA 20241A05J6 

183 K Srilekha 20241A05J7 

184 K Tejaswini 20241A05J9 

185 Konchada Harshitha 20241A05K0 

186 Sai Sandeep K 20241A05K1 

187 KOTHAPALLY SHIVAJI 20241A05K2 

188 Koude vamshi 20241A05K3 

189 KRISHNAPURAM VENKATA CHANDRAHAS 20241A05K4 

190 K sai Hemanth 20241A05K5 

191 Kyatham Rohith 20241A05K6 

192 Lalitha Shreya Chengalvala 20241A05K7 

193 M KEERTHI REDDY 20241A05K8 

194 Sai Ravi Tejha Mandumula 20241A05K9 

195 Meduri Saketh 20241A05L0 

196 Mohammed Adnan 20241A05L1 

197 MOHAMMED FAHAD 20241A05L2 

198 Mohammed Ishtiyaq Ahmed 20241A05L3 

199 Harshith Nallapu 20241A05L4 

200 Rishwitha Namindla 20241A05L5 

201 Vishwitha odnala 20241A05L6 

202 Para Yashwanth 20241A05L7 

203 PASHIKANTI SAI SRUJAY 20241A05L8 

204 Pindi praveen kumar 20241A05M0 

205 Pippera Rasagna 20241A05M1 

206 Pittala Venkata Dheeraj Reddy 20241A05M2 

207 Prathapani Abhinay 20241A05M3 

208 PRATHIVADA CHAKRADHAR 20241A05M4 

209 Raju Krishnam Mantena 20241A05M6 

210 Rathlavath Bharath Kumar 20241A05M7 

211 Sravan reddy R 20241A05M8 

212 Sai Kumar Dantala 20241A05M9 

213 SANNILLA PAVAN KUMAR 20241A05N1 

214 Aditya settipalli 20241A05N2 

215 Shaik Karishma 20241A05N3 

216 Riyaz Baba Shaik 20241A05N4 

217 THADA AMULYA REDDY 20241A05N5 

218 vadicherla vidya 20241A05N7 

219 Y SATYANARAYANA REDDY 20241A05N9 

220 AKANKSHA VARALA 20241A05O1 

221 Alekhya Jawalkar 20241A05O2 

222 AMBALLA PRAMOD 20241A05O3 

223 Arnav Nadiminti 20241A05O4 

224 ASHILI NIKHIL KUMAR 20241A05O5 

225 Ashley Dcunha 20241A05O6 

226 BANDLA JAHANAVI 20241A05O7 

227 BATCHU SIRI 20241A05O8 

228 Beerelli ShivaKumar 20241A05O9 



229 RANATH BHEEMA 20241A05P0 

230 Byagari madhavi 20241A05P1 

231 SAI HASRHITH CHELMELA 20241A05P2 

232 Nikhil Chitte 20241A05P3 

233 DANDU JAYA DEEP VARMA 20241A05P4 

234 GALI ANUDEEP REDDY 20241A05P6 

235 GANJI NAVEEN KUMAR 20241A05P7 

236 Grishma Bellary 20241A05Q0 

237 Gundeti Benhur Joy 20241A05Q1 

238 K NIRUPAM SATVIK 20241A05Q2 

239 KAMALAPUR NAVEEN 20241A05Q3 

240 katala sanjana 20241A05Q4 

241 KATTA VISHODHANA 20241A05Q5 

242 KAVALI SRUTHI 20241A05Q6 

243 Keesari Mithilesh Reddy 20241A05Q7 

244 KUNTA SREESHMA 20241A05Q9 

245 LAKMA AISHWARYA 20241A05R0 

246 Shiva Kumar 20241A05R1 

247 Shiva Kumar 20241A05R1 

248 Maddhuri Sowmya Sree 20241A05R2 

249 Sri Sathvika 20241A05R3 

250 Muthukuru Ganga Pavani 20241A05R4 

251 Naren Thirunagari 20241A05R5 

252 Nenavath Akhila 20241A05R7 

253 Nava Kiran 20241A05R8 

254 POKKULA VENU 20241A05R9 

255 sreekar pusapathri 20241A05S0 

256 Rachapally Pavan Kumar 20241A05S1 

257 ROHAN REDDY KAR 20241A05S2 

258 S Navika 20241A05S3 

259 Sai Naveena Kode 20241A05S4 

260 Sasidhara Kashyap Chaturvedula 20241A05S5 

261 SHAIK ZAKEER 20241A05S6 

262 Shreya Y Amin 20241A05S7 

263 SINGOTAM HARSHA TEJA 20241A05S8 

264 Himagna Siripurapu 20241A05S9 

265 Sripada VSL Raj 20241A05T0 

266 Suhas Chinta 20241A05T1 

267 Sunkari Sriya 20241A05T2 

268 THOUTAM RATHAN 20241A05T3 

269 THALLAPALLI SAICHARAN 20241A05T4 

270 Vellore Sahil 20241A05T5 

271 VYDUGULA REVANTH REDDY 20241A05T8 

272 YELURU SRINIVAS 20241A05T9 

273 YERRA TEJESHWAR GOUD 20241A05U0 

274 NIKHIL DATTA SAI ADARI 20241A05U2 

275 Addagalla Joganandha Sai Sravan 20241A05U3 

276 Akshitha Chilakala 20241A05U4 



277 AKHULA AKHIL 20241A05U5 

278 Akula nandhan kumar 20241A05U6 

279 Ananya Cheripally 20241A05U7 

280 Annareddy Ruthvik Reddy 20241A05U8 

281 Avinash Mothukuri 20241A05U9 

282 Shyamsunder bobbilla 20241A05V0 

283 Ravi Kumar Butti 20241A05V1 

284 CHAMAKURA CHANDRA SHEKAR 20241A05V2 

285 CH SATHWIK NETHA 20241A05V3 

286 D Rohith Surya Teja Varma 20241A05V4 

287 D Srija Anuragini 20241A05V5 

288 Venika Dasari 20241A05V6 

289 Harshitha Dharana 20241A05V7 

290 Enugu Nikhil 20241A05V8 

291 Gaikwad Bhagyalaxmi 20241A05W0 

292 SIDHARTHA GANDHARLA 20241A05W1 

293 Gedi Mahith Reddy 20241A05W2 

294 GONE BHANU NAGA SHASHIDHAR REDDY 20241A05W3 

295 HARSHITH JANAGAM 20241A05W4 

296 K Harshavardhini 20241A05W5 

297 Kalloju Preethi 20241A05W6 

298 Kancharidas Akanksha 20241A05W7 

299 Karnam Meghana 20241A05W8 

300 Katna Rishika 20241A05W9 

301 KESIREDDY ABHISHEK 20241A05X0 

302 Kuppili Suresh Chandra 20241A05X2 

303 PRANAV TEJ LALAPETA 20241A05X3 

304 LINGAMPALLI KAVYA SRI 20241A05X4 

305 M K K S N SANTOSHI 20241A05X5 

306 Karthik M 20241A05X6 

307 MNVS SAI DEEKSHIT 20241A05X8 

308 MATHAMSETTI ADITYA 20241A05X9 

309 Lohitha Reddy 20241A05Y0 

310 MEKALA SAMHITHA 20241A05Y1 

311 MOHAMMAD JUNAID MALIK 20241A05Y2 

312 MOHAMMAD SAMEER 20241A05Y3 

313 Mohammed Shoaib Uddin 20241A05Y4 

314 NAKKIREDDY ROSHINI REDDY 20241A05Y5 

315 Sai Anish Naroju 20241A05Y6 

316 Nazma Sultana 20241A05Y7 

317 Akhil Bhargav 20241A05Y8 

318 Kaushik parasu 20241A05Y9 

319 PARSI YAGNASRI 20241A05Z0 

320 Pothula Nikhila Veera Chamdini 20241A05Z1 

321 Akshith 20241A05Z2 

322 Rohit Reddy Bollam 20241A05Z3 

323 Sanjay Reddy Komatireddy 20241A05Z4 

324 Shaik Hussain Abdul Gafoor 20241A05Z5 



325 SUNKARI MADHU CHARAN VARMA 20241A05Z7 

326 T UDAY KIRAN 20241A05Z8 

327 Vivek Reddy Police 20241A05Z9 

328 G Harshitha 20245A0508 

329 Akula Harika 21245A0501 

330 Alishetti shashivadan 21245A0502 

331 Bandharapu Sudheer Goud 21245A0504 

332 C SHIVA PRASAD 21245A0505 

333 DANDGE ABHINAY 21245A0506 

334 Dontharaju Venkata Sai Netaji Nikhil 21245A0507 

335 Farhad naz 21245a0508 

336 Gadamalla Poojitha 21245A0509 

337 Ramu Gudimalla 21245A0510 

338 GUMMADAVELLI SANDEEP 21245A0511 

339 Jatothu Vasantha 21245A0512 

340 Karanam Pavan Sai 21245A0514 

341 Katta Nikitha 21245A0515 

342 Ravichandra 21245A0516 

343 KULLA SRAVANI 21245A0517 

344 Macha Harshitha 21245A0519 

345 Bhavana  21245A0520 

346 Metuku lavanya devi 21245A0521 

347 Muthoju Sudheer 21245A0523 

348 Nachagoni Chethan Goud 21245A0524 

349 Oraganti Jeevan 21245A0525 

350 Pallerla Suman 21245A0526 

351 Pullaiahgari Shravan Kumar 21245A0527 

352 Siri Chandana 21245A0528 

353 Shaik Latheef hymed 21245A0529 

354 Zeeshan 21245A0530 

355 SRUJANA SHEELAM 21245A0531 

356 Chaitanya Sirikonda 21245a0533 

357 Teegala Tribhuvani 21245A0535 

358 Alluri Shreya Reddy 21248A0502 

359 K Pranay Yadav 21248A0503 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and Technology 

(Autonomous) 

      Department of Computer Science & Engineering 

    List of Students certified in NPTEL Course (2022-23) 

Course Name: Data Analytics with Python                                     Institute offered Course: IIT Roorkee 

III B.Tech II Semester 

S.No Name of the Student Roll No 

1 SERENE ACHAMMA ABRAHAM 20241A0502 

2 ADAPALA JAYA HIMANK 20241A0503 

3 AJAY TATA 20241A0504 

4 ANAMPALLI APOORVA 20241A0505 

5 prasen apuru 20241A0506 

6 B SWATHI 20241A0508 

7 BANDARU VIVEK 20241A0509 

8 BHUKYA DIVYA 20241A0510 

9 BOLLOJU AJAY KUMAR 20241A0511 

10 C Vishal Singh 20241A0512 

11 Chowbin shreeya 20241A0513 

12 CLARKE UTKARSH S P SHARMA 20241A0514 

13 Gangula Varshitha Reddy 20241A0515 

14 GOJJA ROHITH 20241A0516 

15 Koushik naidu 20241a0517 

16 GUNDETI RAKSHITHA 20241A0518 

17 Venkata Teja Yarasuri 20241A051A 

18 Ajay Jatala 20241A0520 

19 Bhaavan Jeebula 20241a0521 

20 JURMURE SAI KARTHIK 20241A0522 

21 K SRINIVASA KARTHIKEYA REDDY 20241A0523 

22 K Vennela 20241A0524 

23 Durga Bhavani Kandula 20241A0525 

24 laliteshwar reddy kandula 20241A0526 

25 KANUMURI SHREYA VARMA 20241A0528 

26 KARRU RAHUL 20241A0529 

27 Rohit Gorka 20241A052A 

28 KATNA BHARADWAJ 20241A0530 

29 KOLETI SATHWIK 20241A0531 

30 KOMIRISHETTYPADIGE HARTHIK 20241A0533 

31 Shushanthika Kondur 20241A0534 

32 KOPPARAPU VENKATA SAI ABHIJIT 20241A0535 



33 Sreeja Linga 20241A0536 

34 Mekala Thirumal Reddy 20241A0537 

35 MENGJI DYUTI 20241A0538 

36 Mohammed Aayathulla 20241A0539 

37 Muddangula Manohar 20241A0540 

38 PEDDI CHANDU 20241A0542 

39 Sushma pottipally 20241A0544 

40 Sneha Ratnala 20241A0545 

41 Sahil Kumar 20241A0547 

42 sai aryan sangam 20241A0548 

43 SEERLA GAYATHRI 20241A0549 

44 Anirudh Sirikonda 20241A0550 

45 TALLAPALLY UDAY KIRAN 20241A0551 

46 TERALA DHANUSH 20241A0552 

47 THIRUMALAGIRI MOHANA KRISHNA 20241A0553 

48 Thouti Praneeth Goud 20241A0554 

49 Yellineni Pranathi 20241A0557 

50 A Rebecca 20241A0561 

51 Boda Srija 20241A0564 

52 Bollavathri Sharath Kumar 20241A0565 

53 B Jhansi Lakshmi 20241A0566 

54 Cheema Likith Prem 20241A0567 

55 CHEERLA UDAY KIRAN REDDY 20241A0568 

56 Chirram Vijay 20241A0571 

57 D KEERTHANA 20241A0572 

58 Deepak Majhi 20241A0573 

59 Duppati Sanay 20241A0574 

60 shreya gundagani 20241A0575 

61 Abhishek Gade 20241A0576 

62 Gujja Saiteja 20241A0578 

63 Mudunuri Hanu Satwik Varma 20241A0579 

64 Indukuri Sai Nilasha Varma 20241A0580 

65 JAKKA VIGNESH 20241A0581 

66 K JAYA SHANKAR 20241A0582 

67 Kankar Kushi Reddy 20241A0583 

68 KATHI SURYACHANDRA 20241A0585 

69 Katta Divya 20241A0586 

70 Kuppa Nagalakshmi Sagarika 20241A0587 

71 Mallori Rohith Reddy 20241A0588 

72 Mamidi Sathwika 20241A0589 

73 MANDALAPU TEJESHWAR REDDY 20241A0590 

74 Bhavita Mandapati 20241A0591 

75 Maria Jabeen 20241A0593 

76 Meesala Sahithi 20241A0595 

77 MUTAPALLY SHIVAKUMAR 20241A0597 

78 Nimmala Karthikeya Naidu 20241A0598 

79 Naidu Varsha 20241A0599 

80 Sai shravan Neelamsetty 20241A05A0 



81 Nelluri Rohith 20241A05A1 

82 NINGANAPALLY AJAY KUMAR 20241A05A2 

83 Oruganti Sushanth 20241A05A3 

84 P BHANU PRASAD REDDY 20241A05A4 

85 PECHETTY HARSHAVARDHAN 20241A05A5 

86 PILLI MAHESHWAR 20241A05A6 

87 Nishanth potnuru 20241A05A8 

88 Praveen 20241A05A9 

89 Prithviksit Pakala 20241A05B0 

90 Nikitha Remalli 20241A05B1 

91 Sai Anirudh Siddi 20241A05B2 

92 Shah Mohammad Haseeb uddin 20241A05B4 

93 Sai Ajay Thummaluru 20241A05B6 

94 VATTIKUTI RAJESH 20241A05B7 

95 Satvik Veshala 20241A05B8 

96 VIKAS RAO MENENI 20241A05B9 

97 Vislavath Ashwini 20241A05C0 

98 Abdas Guna Teja 20241A05C1 

99 Aliya Sadaf 20241A05C2 

100 ALLADI KARTHIK 20241A05C3 

101 Allam Sahith 20241A05C4 

102 Ankannagari Manvitha 20241A05C5 

103 ARRA SAI SIDHARTH YADAV 20241A05C6 

104 B NARENDRA PRASAD 20241A05C7 

105 Bashetty Rishika 20241A05D0 

106 Bheema Lohitha 20241A05D1 

107 Bhogi Monisha 20241A05D3 

108 Bijjarapu Pranava Krishna 20241A05D4 

109 Nikhitha Bollineni 20241A05D5 

110 Busi Shiva Krishna 20241A05D6 

111 CHALASANI Jayanth 20241A05D7 

112 Chatlawar Akhila 20241A05D8 

113 sahith reddy chinthakuntla 20241a05d9 

114 Ch Navya Shree 20241A05E0 

115 D VIVEK VARDHAN 20241A05E1 

116 DEVALLA SAI CHAITANYA SREE 20241A05E2 

117 Devara Thrylokya 20241A05E3 

118 DOMA KRISHNA TEJA 20241A05E4 

119 DURUSHETTI HARSHITH KUMAR 20241A05E5 

120 G Teja Srinivas 20241A05E6 

121 GORANTLA VENKATA HARSHITH 20241A05E7 

122 GUMMADI HARIKA 20241A05E8 

123 GUNDRATHI SHARATH CHANDRA GOUD 20241A05E9 

124 Hrishab Hosmani 20241A05F0 

125 Jonnalagadda V N S S K Chitkalananda 20241A05F1 

126 katta yuktha sree 20241A05F2 

127 DEEPAK KETHAVARAPU 20241A05F3 

128 Bhavana Mandapati 20241A05F4 



129 Thanmai Teja 20241A05F5 

130 Ganesh Preetam Matsa 20241A05F6 

131 Swetha Merugu 20241A05F7 

132 Mittapalli Anusha 20241A05F8 

133 NUNE SHASHI KUMAR 20241A05G0 

134 Padmasetti sadhvika 20241A05G1 

135 PAIDIPALA KARTHIK 20241A05G2 

136 P Chaitanya Krishna Vamsi 20241A05G3 

137 PENMATCHA SRI RAM CHARAN 20241A05G4 

138 Pokala Narendra Kumar Reddy 20241A05G6 

139 Baargava Reddi 20241A05G7 

140 SAINI NAVEEN KUMAR 20241A05G8 

141 Naga Vijaya Vardhan Reddy Samala 20241A05G9 

142 Sashank Desu 20241A05H0 

143 Shaik Shahana Yasmeen 20241A05H1 

144 SHRIYA SANJANA SUNKARA 20241A05H2 

145 Sushanth Buddhala 20241A05H3 

146 T Divyajyothi 20241A05H4 

147 V Sai Sravan Reddy 20241A05H5 

148 Vamsikrishna Manne 20241A05H6 

149 VANTEPAKA DEVAYANI 20241A05H7 

150 Lahari vemula 20241A05H8 

151 YELAGANDHULA PURNACHANDER 20241A05H9 

152 Yella Jignas Sai Naga 20241A05I0 

153 Alla Ajay 20241A05I1 

154 Ashwin Raj 20241A05I3 

155 Avusali Bhanu 20241A05I4 

156 BALANNAGARI NEHA 20241A05I5 

157 Bantu Anirudh 20241A05I6 

158 Bingi Karthika 20241A05I7 

159 akshitha boini 20241A05I8 

160 chirala ashrith 20241A05J0 

161 Earanki Pavan Sreeharsha 20241A05J2 

162 Enugu Sriamsh Reddy 20241A05J3 

163 G Ajay Sagar 20241A05J4 

164 INDLA GEETHIKA REDDY 20241A05J5 

165 JESTAVATHI SHIVA RAMA KRISHNA 20241A05J6 

166 K Srilekha 20241A05J7 

167 Katta Vyshnavi 20241A05J8 

168 K Tejaswini 20241A05J9 

169 Konchada Harshitha 20241A05K0 

170 Sai Sandeep K 20241A05K1 

171 KOTHAPALLY SHIVAJI 20241A05K2 

172 KRISHNAPURAM VENKATA CHANDRAHAS 20241A05K4 

173 Hemanth kusampudi 20241A05K5 

174 Kyatham Rohith 20241A05K6 

175 Lalitha Shreya Chengalvala 20241A05K7 

176 M KEERTHI REDDY 20241A05K8 



177 Sai Ravi Tejha Mandumula 20241A05K9 

178 Meduri Saketh 20241A05L0 

179 Mohammed Adnan 20241A05L1 

180 MOHAMMED FAHAD 20241A05L2 

181 Mohammed Ishtiyaq Ahmed 20241A05L3 

182 Harshith Nallapu 20241A05L4 

183 Vishwitha odnala 20241A05L6 

184 Para Yashwanth 20241A05L7 

185 PASHIKANTI SAI SRUJAY 20241A05L8 

186 Sai ANURAGH 20241A05L9 

187 Pindi praveen kumar 20241A05M0 

188 Pippera Rasagna 20241A05M1 

189 Pittala Venkata Dheeraj Reddy 20241A05M2 

190 Prathapani Abhinay 20241A05M3 

191 PRATHIVADA CHAKRADHAR 20241A05M4 

192 p avinash reddy 20241A05M5 

193 Raju Krishnam Mantena 20241A05M6 

194 RATHLAVATH BHARATH KUMAR 20241A05M7 

195 Sravan reddy R 20241A05M8 

196 Sai Kumar Dantala 20241A05M9 

197 SANNILLA PAVAN KUMAR 20241A05N1 

198 Aditya settipalli 20241A05N2 

199 Riyaz Baba Shaik 20241A05N4 

200 THADA AMULYA REDDY 20241A05N5 

201 Suhaas 20241A05N6 

202 vadicherla vidya 20241A05N7 

203 Y SATYANARAYANA REDDY 20241A05N9 

204 abhishek nanda 20241A05O0 

205 AKANKSHA VARALA 20241A05O1 

206 Alekhya Jawalkar 20241A05O2 

207 AMBALLA PRAMOD 20241A05O3 

208 Arnav Nadiminti 20241A05O4 

209 ASHILI NIKHIL KUMAR 20241A05O5 

210 Ashley Dcunha 20241A05O6 

211 BANDLA JAHANAVI 20241A05O7 

212 BATCHU SIRI 20241A05O8 

213 RANATH BHEEMA 20241A05P0 

214 Byagari madhavi 20241A05P1 

215 SAI HASRHITH CHELMELA 20241A05P2 

216 Nikhil Chitte 20241A05P3 

217 DANDU JAYA DEEP VARMA 20241A05P4 

218 DANUSH RAGHAVENDAR 20241A05P5 

219 GALI ANUDEEP REDDY 20241A05P6 

220 GANJI NAVEEN KUMAR 20241A05P7 

221 GOGURI RAGHUVEER 20241A05P8 

222 ANIMITHR GONGIREDDY 20241A05P9 

223 Grishma Bellary 20241A05Q0 

224 K NIRUPAM SATVIK 20241A05Q2 



225 KAMALAPUR NAVEEN 20241A05Q3 

226 katala sanjana 20241A05Q4 

227 KATTA VISHODHANA 20241A05Q5 

228 Keesari mithilesh reddy 20241A05Q7 

229 KOTAJEMIMAH 20241A05Q8 

230 KUNTA SREESHMA 20241A05Q9 

231 LAKMA AISHWARYA 20241A05R0 

232 Shiva Kumar 20241A05R1 

233 Maddhuri Sowmya Sree 20241A05R2 

234 Sri Sathvika 20241A05R3 

235 Muthukuru Ganga Pavani 20241A05R4 

236 Naren Thirunagari 20241A05R5 

237 Sathwik nathi 20241A05R6 

238 Nenavath Akhila 20241A05R7 

239 Nava Kiran 20241A05R8 

240 POKKULA VENU 20241A05R9 

241 sreekar pusapathri 20241A05S0 

242 Rachapally Pavan Kumar 20241A05S1 

243 ROHAN REDDY KAR 20241A05S2 

244 S Navika 20241A05S3 

245 Sai Naveena Kode 20241A05S4 

246 Sasidhara Kashyap Chaturvedula 20241A05S5 

247 SHAIK ZAKEER 20241A05S6 

248 Shreya Y Amin 20241A05S7 

249 SINGOTAM HARSHA TEJA 20241A05S8 

250 Himagna Siripurapu 20241A05S9 

251 Sripada VSL Raj 20241A05T0 

252 Suhas Chinta 20241A05T1 

253 Sunkari Sriya 20241A05T2 

254 THOUTAM RATHAN 20241A05T3 

255 THALLAPALLI SAICHARAN 20241A05T4 

256 Vellore Sahil 20241A05T5 

257 VYDUGULA REVANTH REDDY 20241A05T8 

258 YELURU SRINIVAS 20241A05T9 

259 YERRA TEJESHWAR GOUD 20241A05U0 

260 A VEERA ABHIRAM KUMAR 20241A05U1 

261 NIKHIL DATTA SAI ADARI 20241A05U2 

262 Addagalla Joganandha Sai Sravan 20241A05U3 

263 Akshitha Chilakala 20241A05U4 

264 AKULA AKHIL 20241A05U5 

265 Akula nandhan kumar 20241A05U6 

266 Ananya Cheripally 20241A05U7 

267 Annareddy Ruthvik Reddy 20241A05U8 

268 Avinash Mothukuri 20241A05U9 

269 Shyamsunder bobbilla 20241A05V0 

270 Ravi Kumar Butti 20241A05V1 

271 CHAMAKURA CHANDRA SHEKAR 20241A05V2 

272 CH SATHWIK NETHA 20241A05V3 



273 D Rohith Surya Teja Varma 20241A05V4 

274 D Srija Anuragini 20241A05V5 

275 Venika Dasari 20241A05V6 

276 Harshitha Dharana 20241A05V7 

277 Enugu Nikhil 20241A05V8 

278 Gadiraju Sai Koushik Varma 20241A05V9 

279 Gaikwad Bhagyalaxmi 20241A05W0 

280 SIDHARTHA GANDHARLA 20241A05W1 

281 Gedi Mahith Reddy 20241A05W2 

282 GONE BHANU NAGA SHASHIDHAR REDDY 20241A05W3 

283 HARSHITH JANAGAM 20241A05W4 

284 Kalloju Preethi 20241A05W6 

285 Kancharidas Akanksha 20241A05W7 

286 Karnam Meghana 20241A05W8 

287 Katna Rishika 20241A05W9 

288 KESIREDDY ABHISHEK 20241A05X0 

289 Kunja Jasmine 20241A05X1 

290 Kuppili Suresh Chandra 20241A05X2 

291 PRANAV TEJ LALAPETA 20241A05X3 

292 LINGAMPALLI KAVYA SRI 20241A05X4 

293 M K K S N SANTOSHI 20241A05X5 

294 Karthik M 20241A05X6 

295 Mahaenderkar Sohan 20241A05X7 

296 MATHAMSETTI ADITYA 20241A05X9 

297 MEKALA SAMHITHA 20241A05Y1 

298 MOHAMMAD JUNAID MALIK 20241A05Y2 

299 MOHAMMAD SAMEER 20241A05Y3 

300 Mohammed Shoaib Uddin 20241A05Y4 

301 NAKKIREDDY ROSHINI REDDY 20241A05Y5 

302 Sai Anish Naroju 20241A05Y6 

303 Nazma Sultana 20241A05Y7 

304 Akhil Bhargav 20241A05Y8 

305 Kaushik parasu 20241A05Y9 

306 PARSI YAGNASRI 20241A05Z0 

307 Akshith 20241A05Z2 

308 Rohit Reddy Bollam 20241A05Z3 

309 Sanjay Reddy Komatireddy 20241A05Z4 

310 Shaik Hussain Abdul Gafoor 20241A05Z5 

311 SUNKARI MADHU CHARAN VARMA 20241A05Z7 

312 Vivek Reddy Police 20241A05Z9 

313 VADLAPATLA TARUN SRI SAI 20241A3257 

314 ORUGANTI V S N KAUSHIK REDDY 20241A6639 

315 CHINNAPAGA DHEERAJ KUMAR 20241A6712 

316 Koude vamshi 20541A05K3 

317 Alishetti shashivadan 21245A0502 

318 ARIGELA SHIVA KUMAR 21245A0503 

319 Sudheer Goud 21245A0504 

320 C SHIVA PRASAD 21245A0505 



321 Dandge Abhinay 21245A0506 

322 Dontharaju Venkata Sai Netaji Nikhil 21245A0507 

323 Farhad naz 21245a0508 

324 Gadamalla Poojitha 21245A0509 

325 Ramu Gudimalla 21245A0510 

326 GUMMADAVELLI SANDEEP 21245A0511 

327 Kurakula Vamshi Krishna 21245A0513 

328 Katta Nikitha 21245A0515 

329 Ravichandra Kolapaka 21245A0516 

330 KULLA SRAVANI 21245A0517 

331 KUSANGI SRUTHI 21245A0518 

332 Macha Harshitha 21245A0519 

333 Metuku lavanya devi 21245A0521 

334 Mohammed Shadab 21245A0522 

335 Muthoju Sudheer 21245A0523 

336 Nachagoni Chethan Goud 21245A0524 

337 Oraganti Jeevan 21245A0525 

338 Pallerla Suman 21245A0526 

339 Pullaiahgari Shravan Kumar 21245A0527 

340 Siri Chandana 21245A0528 

341 Shaik Latheef hymed 21245A0529 

342 Shaik Zeeshan 21245A0530 

343 SRUJANA SHEELAM 21245A0531 

344 Swetha sira 21245A0532 

345 Chaitanya Sirikonda 21245a0533 

346 Tanneru sunil kumar 21245A0534 

347 Teegala Tribhuvani 21245A0535 

348 Praghna Yedla 21245A0536 

349 Alluri Shreya Reddy 21248A0502 
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